SAISON 2021 /2022

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand Landesliga
1 Red Skorpions

DC Universe Steinberg 1

Crazy Orange 1

ASKO Eisenstadt

Team Karnerwirt Bromberg

Hotshots Reloaded 1
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand Landesliga Damen
1 Wild Devils

ASKO Eisenstadt

Crazy Girls 1/2

Bang Bang

Powereagels

Wild Girls

Chili Shooters

Jack Angels Gols
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 1.Klasse Nord
1 Crazy Orange 2

Crazy Orange 1

Wild Hogs 1

JagaKaoalla 1

Darteagles Bruckneudorf 3

Dart Trek 1

Hotshots Reloaded 1

Barrique Team 1
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 1.Klasse EU/MA
1 Red Scorpions

ASKO Eisenstadt

DV Total Reloaded

DC Incredible 1

DC Oggau

1.DC Donnerskirchen

DC Incredible 2

DC Oslip

DC Bulldogs 3

Powerplay
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 1.Klasse OP

1
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 1.Klasse - Steeldart Nord

1
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 1.Klasse - Steeldart Mitte

1
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4
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 1.Klasse - Steeldart Sud

1
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4
5

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 2.Klasse Nord

1
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DC Universe Steinberg 1
UDC Highlanders 1

DC Lackenbach

1.DC Neustift

Cafe 4 You 1

Team Karnerwirt Bromberg
DC Celtic

DC Deutschkreutz

Die Kelten

Crazy Orange Steelers
Wild Hogs 1

DC Winden 1

Dart Trek

Bulls

Cobra Steelers

Fly Red Dart 1

ASKO Eisenstadt
DV Total
Quokkas Locas
DC Incredible
DC Bulldogs

DV Steel KIG
DF Sankt Anton
DV High KIG
DV Lockenhaus
1.DC Neustift

Dart Bulls

JagaKaolla 2

Dart Trek 3

Darteagles Bruckneudorf 2
Wild Shot 2

Fly Red Dart 1

Wild Hogs 2

Flying Trixi

43
40
34
27
25
21
18

36
30
24
12
12

36
27
15
12

28
22
17
11

42
27
25
18
17
16
13



Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 2.Klasse EU/MA

1

S OWoo~NOLOPA,WNDN

-_—

Freizeit
Bullseye 1

DC Antau

DC Bulldogs 1
DC Universe
DC Incredible 3
DV Total Two
DC Bulldogs 2
DC Siegendorf
DC Nordmanner

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 2.Klasse OP

1
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Dart Monkeys Lutzmannsb.
DV Lockenhaus 1

Die Daltons

DC Universe Steinberg 2
DV Weingraben 1

DV Kirchschlag 4

DC ASKO Stoob

Cafe 4 You 2

DC Universe Steinberg 3

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 2.Klasse - Steeldart Nord

1
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Darteagles Bruckneudorf
Burning Darts 2

Halbturn 99ers

Burning Darts 1

Wild Hogs 2

DC Winden 2

Fly Red Dart 2

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 3.Klasse Nord

1
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Halbturn 99ers

DC Jackys Muhle 1
Darteagles Bruckneudorf 1
DC Parndorf 1

DC Safari Jois

DC Winden

Barrique Team 2

Crazy Orange 3
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Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 3.Klasse OP
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UDC Highlanders 2

DC Celtic Wildganse

DC Rechnitz

DV Markt St Martin

DC Bubendorf

DV Lockenhaus 2

DC Hangover

Dart Donkeys Lutzmannsb.
DC Celtic Warriors

DV Weingraben 2

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 4.Klasse Nord

1
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Fire Darters Neudorf

DC Geistler 1

Dart Trek 2

Darteagles Bruckneudorf 4
Crazy Orange 4

Wild Hogs 3

DC Geistler 2

DC Hotshots 1

Liga 2021/2022 Endstand 5.Klasse Nord

1
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DC Jackys Muhle 2
Barrique Team 26
Fly Red Dart 2
Hotshots Reloaded 2
Wild Shot 1

DC Parndorf 2

Fly Red Dart 3

DC Hotshots 2
Hotshots Reloaded 3
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